

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24197/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2008 in CMWP No.
9716/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AWADESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SGI.

Mr. C.V.S. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Telang, Adv.

Mr. NitinLonkar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 10/12/2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Mithlesh Gupta)

Court Master

Court Master