

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11671-
11683/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. KARUNANITHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 10/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil, Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have not complied with the Hon'ble

Court's order dated 23.10.2008.

Office to take action, as per Hon'ble Court's order.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar