

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11671-11683/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. KARUNANITHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 08/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Ms. Malavika G. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivastva ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice. Dasti in addition.

Subject to payment of cost of Rs. 1000/- in SCBA

Welfare Fund within two weeks'.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master