

1
ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.14 TO 26 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2491-2503 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. KARUNANITHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date: 18/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.for
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.for
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini, Adv.for
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Applications for impleadment are allowed.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master