

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2485-2490 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

DHOLE GOVIND SAHEBRAO & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2491-2503 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr Syed Rehan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Malavika G, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar , Adv
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2485-2490/2010

In the interest of justice, last chance is granted to
the ld. Counsel for the appellant to take all necessary
steps within two weeks to serve the unserved respondents.
Dasti in addition is allowed.If steps are not taken, list before the Hon'ble Judge
in Chamber with an office report on default.

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2491-2503/2010

File not received.

List again on 5.9.2011.

(PUKHRAJ R. BORA)

REGISTRAR

hj