

ũ  
ITEM NO.107  
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2485-2490 OF 2010

DHOLE GOVIND SAHEBRAO & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2491-2503 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2577 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.  
Mr. B. Ramesh,Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG  
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan,Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Shalini Singh,Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.  
Mrs. Malavika J,Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar,Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

-2-

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters in the second week of July, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER