

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2485-2490 OF 2010

DHOLE GOVIND SAHEBRAO & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2491-2503 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2577 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 10386 of 2013

(with appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 28/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sanooja M., Adv.

Mr.Sayooj Mohandas M.,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,AOR.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kishore Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Sadaf Rehman, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,AOR.

Mr. Vijay Kumar ,AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,AOR

Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR

-2-

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, AOR

Mr. S.R. Setia, AOR

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Mohta, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants, the matter is adjourned by one week. High on Board.

[ Sheetal Dhingra ]  
A.R-cum-P.S.

[ Sneh Lata Sharma ]  
Court Master