

N
ITEM NO.103
(MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2485-2490 OF 2010

DHOLE GOVIND SAHEBRAO & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10386 of 2013
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2491-2503 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2577 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar , Adv
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad , Adv
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv,
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of March, 2014.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master