

Ä C.A.Nos.2485-2490 of 2010 etc. 1.

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2485-2490 of 2010

DHOLE GOVIND SAHEBRAO & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2491-2503/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2577/2010

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10386/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22916/2009

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22917/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 31/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr.P.V.S.Giridhar, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

Mr.Venkita Subramoniam, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.P.S.Patwalia, ASG

Mr.K.Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Chandra Bhushan, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.08.01

Mr.Shalini Kumar, Adv.

16:25:30 IST

Reason:

Mr.Varun Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gautam Damla Adv.

Mr.Apoorava Bhumes, Adv.

C.A.Nos.2485-2490 of 2010 etc.

1.

Mr.Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Mrs.Malavika J., Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned Additional Solicitor General  
appearing on behalf of the respondents and in the interest of  
justice, list after one week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR