

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2485-2490/2010

DHOLE GOVIND SAHEBRAO & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22916/2009 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22917/2009 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2491-2503/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2577/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10386/2013 (With Office Report)

Date : 21/01/2015 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
(UOI) and for Ms. Sushma manchanda, Adv.
respondent(UOI) For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. V.M. Mohta,
Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mr. Bramadandi Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.
for Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K. Chandrasekhar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.
Ms. Malavika J, Adv.
for Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. B. Rangunath, Adv.
for Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
for Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

The matter remained part-heard.

For completion of arguments, list again on 28.01.2015.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master